Marine Series M2
MARINE LIGHT FIXTURES
DESCRIPTION
The ActiveLED® Marine Series M2 is designed and certified for use on marine vessels,
offshore drilling rigs and platforms. The M2 is constructed to take the punishment
from wet areas where corrosion resistance is critical to equipment longevity and
safety. The fixture punches out 13,000 Lumens at a staggering 150 Lumens Per Watt
and is certified for use in some explosive gas environments.

80 info available. Conforms to FCC Part 15.19 Subpart B Class A. Made in USA
- ARRA Compliant.
ORDERING INFORMATION	 Example:  HZL2U-B-WS50R90RA
   Unit Driver Mount Pattern   Diffuser   CCT Watts Color
© 2017 ActiveLED, a division of Ringdale Industries®, Inc.. Because of continued product improvements,
ActiveLED reserves the right to change specifications without notice.  Ringdale®,  ActiveLED®,
ActiveLED Logo, and LightSPACE® are registered trademarks of Ringdale, Inc.
101 Halmar Cove | Georgetown, TX 78628 | 512-288-9080 | 512-288-7210 fax | ActiveLED.com		  3601 08.01.2017
W
NOTE: Photometrics shown for HZL2 90W only. Contact company for photometrics on other sizes.
HZL2
Hazard Light
U- Universal Driver
100-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
B- Bolt Mount W- Wide S- Starfire Glass 50- 5,000K
40- 4,000K
35- 3,500K
30- 3,000K
27- 2,700K
R75
72W LED, 75W Max
(10,500 Lumens)
R90
88W LED, 90W Max
(12,600 Lumens)
RA- Raw Aluminum
BUHZL2 S RA